
Vue de face
Echelle :  1:5

1

32
0c

38

21

10 15

A

A

D D

E E

Coupe A-A
Echelle :  1:5
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Détail B
Echelle :  2:3

Détail I
Echelle :  2:3
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Détail G
Echelle :  1:1
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Coupe C-C
Echelle :  3:5
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Détail H
Echelle :  3:2
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Coupe D-D
Echelle :  3:5
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Coupe E-E
Echelle :  3:5
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SYSTEME MASSE-RESSORT-AMOTISSEUR ENIB ZG2

15

Vue isométrique
Echelle :  1:6

Coupe F-F
Echelle :  1:1

Trous percés aux
deux extrémités des
barres pour simplifier
le montage


